501 Queen Link Times From Silver Birch Ave. To Woodbine Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

TRRY, T
......'.oooo ecccee ..." o‘..
. [ g .'o.0....".-.o...o.-..'..........u.-.n...o.o.o.usn.-.‘: ‘eeo

RO Tt P . o
%0 Y ‘e .o, 000, %%
®eee % ®ee, teeeeteDe ....Q.Oooooo.t. °®
O:oeenr ge Ceigececet® B -8

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

=@ April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= [\ay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



12

10

501 Queen Link Times From Silver Birch Ave. To East of Coxwell Ave. Westbound April/May

9:00

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

2017

12:00 13:00  14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

eooo@eccs, o .s~c~~.’o.o...........::
oo....oooo‘o.....'..o-‘.' .

.o.o.o"..'oa ...--o-.-..,.. veseen .....,.
."::oooou-c.ooooo.‘oo-onO.oo-o...
20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

=@ May (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD



40

35

30

25

20

15

10

501 Queen Link Times From Silver Birch Ave. To Yonge St. Westbound April/May 2017

® R

o ° s .o o. .

o* L veooo@e, 0 . oot e, ccccced@,

o.. .:':... ..‘...... N .-"'....o':. 0®® .. ;
. R ‘®

.\'....u." "---...' "°.".'.‘,'.‘.'."-...-..‘

Loo®,

..-.'o:::::... ‘:...l.‘...:::.‘...~-'...'

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

501 Queen Link Times From Silver Birch Ave. To Roncesvalles Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

(YSTITIT It DY B

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00 11:00

=@ April (SC) Avg

{

:::‘:lcao-.-ootll.-.g:::::....-.-..........

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

oo
..o’."
[ L

:'.':::::3......'.............'!.oo...o......

."°.°---....-".. '....°"'00..

15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

@@= [\ay (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



35

2.5

1.5

0.5

501 Queen Link Times From Woodbine Ave. To East of Coxwell Ave. Westbound April/May
2017

5 o. . -...--".

.-..." o’ .‘ . @@

° ®ee,, ,,..o-.. . .-".
® '.......o."'

.ot.noo.'...Oo.o..‘.oooo!.oo..o..o'...

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



501 Queen Link Times From East of Coxwell Ave. To Greenwood Ave. Westbound April/May
2017

4.5
35

.....-“-....oﬂ
4
o..ooooco-ooou.
oo
on... »
....n...
e e
oooo-u-o‘-o oo'

.’ ")
e’ S )
.
.oon'.-o
... ......
®
>
(Y}
(e2] n o~ n i
~ o

0.5

8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD

7:00

6:00



25

20

15

10

6:00

501 Queen Link Times From East of Coxwell Ave. To Parliament St. Westbound April/May 2017

7:00

” RN

8:00

9:00

o.....
“o....
"o..o"

coo®@eee,, o
‘.o' C@ccccccc@c®

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

o,
Y O ° M

of 'o....'o ::::‘.
oo @ gt

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

..::‘..000000.00"'.

‘...o..o-....

15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD

oooooo.-oooo.o...‘.

--0---.....-...:‘.:.....::::

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



12

10

501 Queen Link Times From Greenwood Ave. To West of Broadview Ave. Westbound April/May
2017

8
6
4
K
2

..O.o.oooo.'.

o. ......'.o..
..':‘
®

&,
e ®eq ". ..‘oo.
.' ¢ ..... ...'."000'0
..o..oo.....Oo.........OO.Q..000‘.............‘..‘..
6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00

‘.....‘.ooo..O.'O.o.n...‘...........

Oo..‘..............oo.--O.-o--...........‘
11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD

..... .‘...3...'.'
16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
@@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD

23:00



501 Queen Link Times From West of Broadview Ave. To Parliament St. Westbound April/May
2017

..‘..,.o-.'o.....‘. e e

." .....oo"'".."’OIo.o":.‘0“.‘:::.‘...‘..‘.o.o.o.n.O.h‘o.:‘. ',.
. o® oooou...... b

.'o..... ....-l o LS
@ .......oo.................................oott.oooco ‘-00.-... .-......o '.:::::::'

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

6:00

7:00

501 Queen Link Times From Parliament St. To Jarvis St. Westbound April/May 2017

8:00

..
LI
B R
S, °® .‘.
o..oo..o......-o‘.... ...'.....0000. "...
o. -.....-0..-' ...‘..... ....... .. .
."'...‘....."'.000--0.0..000.'.... .°°. .'°.. ."'.....'
‘o
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

e @< April (SC) SD

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



501 Queen Link Times From Parliament St. To Yonge St. Westbound April/May 2017

..’ . '.. ..o 0: .‘.
... ..' ., °. . ... . PY . :. . .. . -..
o. 0. ..o.. o .°. o. o.. ..':'

° . LR X ®ee ecoe o* Ce o We, s e !
. IS '-:...so..:...fos'.....'o'-..;-.:....:’o.......,...:'.-....._-.::. ._,.. . ':..........

.‘...o ° ...::.'.Q-OQ".,-.’:...." ..--ooo.

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



501 Queen Link Times From Jarvis St. To Yonge St. Westbound April/May 2017

4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5 ®°

6:00 7:00 8:00

9:00

-..’...oo-‘... oo

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

..-..::.J...

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

S . -..

Y ‘o
U L]

'0%0,0 © © .

o0, ..'..o.... ) et

‘et

15:00 16:00 17:00

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

"........."

18:00 19:00

eo@e May (Bus) SD

0
®e
® o
® o
® o
d .
o 3
° .
° .
o .
° .
o .
o .
° .
o .
o .
° .
d .
° .
N .
° .
) Q °
R
o ® .
°
) .
¢ . o .
° . . .
° . . .
i . ° .
. . . °
. 0 .
) . o..
o ® .
. .
) ° °
. o °
. o °
. X °
.

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



501 Queen Link Times From Yonge St. To University Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

o,

1) ..t‘. .
l’o.......::.:...0000'.000...‘

.---.,..‘:....oo‘. ‘@ @®ecceng

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo @< May (Bus) SD



18

16

14

12

10

501 Queen Link Times From Yonge St. To Bathurst St. Westbound April/May 2017

&,
. ..o:'.
o Y e,
. L ..,
. ®e 00020, oo®’ ° e,
.. .'.‘::::-0'.0.:":..':..- ’~.“‘.‘..... ,........-.‘....-O' ‘.‘; .....::‘-.o.....-.
."‘00. .'... @ ‘@ .‘ ""C.'f::::::o'°'. .'o.:

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



2.5

1.5

0.5

.....00'.'.

6:00

7:00

501 Queen Link Times From University Ave

8:00

9:00

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

15:00 16:00

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

17:00 18:00 19:00

eo@e May (Bus) SD

20:00

. To John St. Westbound April/May 2017

21:00

22:00

23:00



25

20

15

10

o....
‘ccQ..

.00..
.'o..l

6:00

7:00

501 Queen Link Times From University Ave. To Dufferin St. Westbound April/May 2017

‘...‘l$.o‘.'.o.o.--oo‘.

8:00

9:00

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

L ®e .. . °
‘.’.'.0.-.._.,......-.-."'-‘-‘«.-.-..'.-.'.'..:. @ clee 8‘: $§sce0 “ ‘

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

Ry 8
@ *ee,

o.. ."0... .-'.‘.......

o* e @cecccc@®’
.‘. -."00..
°® .o--...‘.... .......oo-.........
0'.‘
15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD



4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

e 0o ® L J ....o:
e Soee .‘.-ooooll.l"".'.'“.. fe'ee ®°

501 Queen Link Times From John St. To Spadina Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

o..
..oooo.u."....
6:00 7:00 8:00

9:00

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

. Do, -:.o.....o.o.O.-.' .”.... e N IX . . :"
®e °° o° ®e ° [
12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

e @< April (SC) SD

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

17:00 18:00 19:00

eo@e May (Bus) SD

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

501 Queen Link Times From Spadina Ave. To Bathurst St. Westbound April/May 2017

.....-.'ov.','.'.‘:: e 10'..,.:

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



501 Queen Link Times From Bathurst St. To Ossington Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

o..
.. .o. .-.
o.. ... .o. vee @,
o. .. ° 3 o ot -
®e % 0 2 %0% % %%° -.'......'.. ...--" OO ....:.' ‘.".:. .‘... ...‘...... .'-... ecccee X
., oo ...:.,.-’ gx O . ... £t RETTTLY )

. eosces tree g’ ‘o c@ecoc®® ten,,
.'....o--o‘Ooo....°' hd * "

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



25

20

15

10

501 Queen Link Times From Bathurst St. To Roncesvalles Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

o’ ". ."o.. o ..'o ...o.ooo-.o.oooo...
o® M ..'. See 0:.--".‘... .l:: .o'..
.o.. ....a........ "ll...“: & "-..‘....'.' '.o'

®ee .0000.
.--.:’°. c000°® °9
""coo.o...ooﬂ"'.

‘o"...

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

501 Queen Link Times From Ossington Ave. To Dufferin St. Westbound April/May 2017

oo
oo
o o
e o
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .
P
o e .
. . .
o 4 . .
o o . .
:' .u .c .
... '. L o ‘..
K . %, o ®e
X L4 °® . . )
. ° e R4 . .
o o e@occece ° . ° e
..o.. ..‘ . ..o"' (X J L .° ..."---o..“
*e ry $ . ®., . oLt Siay
L e 00T %, & ° A T we’ ‘.
°® . . °® .

.::....“‘.‘:...-.‘-..-..‘ -b...'.......,.u.‘ -.'

’..00000-.’..

Y-S ITIIE A
....-"‘. @ °

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



501 Queen Link Times From Dufferin St. To Lansdowne Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

. .... .'.. .
) .ooooooO.oo.......:&\ ...o‘ .

0..'.'"000. .-... ..:.'o ....0' '.
Q% .-..‘....'.... ...........o ., . .

.
%
Lo@ecccec @l -........,.....0000..0‘.‘..‘ oo’ .
.

’-.-- ...........:.‘

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



501 Queen Link Times From Lansdowne Ave. To Roncesvalles Ave. Westbound April/May 2017

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

@@= April (SC) Avg ee@ee April (SC) SD @@= \lay (Bus) Avg eo@e May (Bus) SD



30

25

20

15

10

6:00

501 Queen Link Times From Lakeshore Humber To Long Branch Loop Westbound April/May

7:00

8:00

... ‘.::.o‘-sn.O..:O LA .‘.‘.'.'..“""’.::

0o’

9:00

10:00 11:00

@@= April (SC) Avg

8:‘..‘=3:'::..

2017

S HITTTI YT

12:00 13:00 14:00

e @< April (SC) SD

o...oooo0‘0coooo'ono-o...g::::‘f"'

15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

@@= \lay (Bus) Avg

eo@e May (Bus) SD

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00



